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Rank Competitor(s)

Club

1  Matthew Newnham Ice Palace FSC
2 EricXu Burlington SC
3 Shohei Law Champs International Skating Centre
4 William Oddson Huntington Hills SC
5  Brendan Wong Champs International Skating Centre
6  Vicent Liang Champs International Skating Centre
7  Yohnatan Elizarov Skate Winnipeg
8  Brendan Giang Champs International Skating Centre
9  JoshuaBurger Calalta FSC
10 Kenyon Monahan St. Albert Skating Centre
11  Christopher Hammer Fliteway FSC
12 Tommy Michelussi Calalta FSC
13 Ethan Scott Calalta FSC
WD Tobiah Wong St. Albert Skating Centre
Susan Blatz
—
SKATECAMNADA Date:  5-Aug-2017

2017 Wild Rose Invitational Competition

Section

AB/NT/NU
ON
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
MB
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

9:49:03PM

34.27
29.93
26.56
24.64
24.93
23.42
22.88
22.47
20.82
21.70
20.05
19.57
19.21

Leduc, Alberta
August 4 to 7, 2017

Pre-Novice Men
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Category Result Summary
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Susan Heffernan
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